
2023 - 2024

Boys’ Basketball Schedule
MCKINLEY CLASSICAL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

November 13

November 18/19

November 27

November 29

December 4

December 5

December 6

December 12

December 13

December 14

December 26-29

January 5

January 8

January 12

January 17

January 19

January 25

January 29

January 31

February 3

February 5

CA Jamboree

CA Shootout

Lutheran North

St. Mary’s Southside

Brentwood

Bishop DuBourg

Roosevelt w/ Carnahan

Whitfield

Gateway

KIPP

Farmington Jingle Jam

STEAM Academy

CSMB/CVPA

Gateway Science

Kairos

Soldan

Jefferson

Sumner

Bayless

SIUE Charter

Metro

TBD

TBD

Home

Home

Brentwood

Home

Whitfield

Home

Home

TBD

Home

Home

Home

Home

Soldan

Jefferson

Home

Bayless

SIUE Charter

Metro

TBD

TBD

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Home

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

TBD

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Blackout

Alumni Night

TBD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NO. DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME* THEME

*Times given are for the Varsity
basketball team. Please expect
Junior Varsity (JV) start times to

be 90 minutes before.


